Sector Last Name
Hospitals & F Dupuis
Hospitals & E Gregg
Hospitals & F Mcbeth
Hospitals & E Sibley
Hospitals & [ Atkinson
Hospitals & t Lawal
Hospitals & E Nadalin
Hospitals & E Mcalpine
Hospitals & E Toffolo
Hospitals & E Ellard-Ryall
Hospitals & [ Diab
Hospitals & E Farrugia
Hospitals & t Hegazi
Hospitals & t D’Souza
Hospitals & EJanisse
Hospitals & E Peczulis
Hospitals & [ Vesco
Hospitals & E Bayuga
Hospitals & E Mccallum
Hospitals & E Wolters
Hospitals & E Chajkowski
Hospitals & E Hill
Hospitals & E Frey
Hospitals & E Santarossa
Hospitals & [ Labec
Hospitals & E Adedugbe
Hospitals & E Gaffan
Hospitals & E Bennett

First Name Salary

Nicole 174376.17
Lorie 159721.44
Kristy 155961.78
Daniel 155381.74
Ashleigh 154727.14
Felicia 145519.58
Eric 139863.31
Kimberly 133654.71
Christina 123454.08
Amanda 122925.24
Razane 121499.82
Kelly 119217.06
Joanne 118325.67
Ramsey 117373.36
Michael 116296.16
Victoria 115442.58
Sandra 115139.13
Fernando 114944.74
Stephanie Ar 110132.61
Amy 109832.18
Amanda 109647.22
Sarah 108967.71
Marc 107836.73
Laura 106332

Rana 105686.34
Toluwalope 104000.66
Courtney 102142.84
Elaine 100736.24

Benefits
1286.8
1122.78
1122.78
1122.78
513.59
1041.06
1007.32
578.1
766.25
781.05
762.55
781.05
781.81
752.06
752.06
715.06
729.71
752.06
710.44
694.08
713.16
710.18
752.06
615.48
686.06
704.12
564.93
530.52

Employer  Job Title Year
Windsor-Ess: Chief Executi 2022
Windsor-Ess: Director, Cor 2022
Windsor-Ess: Director, Hez 2022
Windsor-Ess: Director, Hur 2022
Windsor-Ess: Marketing ar 2022
Windsor-Ess: Director, Hez 2022
Windsor-Ess: Director, Hez 2022
Windsor-Ess: Nurse Practii 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, He 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Ch 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Inf 2022
Windsor-Essi Manager, He 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, He 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Ep 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Co 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, En 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Inf 2022
Windsor-Essi Manager, Fa 2022
Windsor-Ess: COVID Vaccit 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Ac 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, He 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Or 2022
Windsor-Ess: Manager, Pl 2022
Windsor-Ess: Public Healtt 2022
Windsor-Ess: Dentist 2022
Windsor-Ess Manager, Inf 2022
Windsor-Ess: Public Healtt 2022
Windsor-Essi Manager, En 2022



