Sector Last N	ame First Name	Salary	Benefits	Employer	Job Title	Year
Hospitals & E Dupuis	s Nicole	174376.17	1286.8	Windsor-Ess	Chief Exec	uti 2022
Hospitals & E Gregg	Lorie	159721.44	1122.78	Windsor-Ess	Director, C	or 2022
Hospitals & EMcbet	h Kristy	155961.78	1122.78	Windsor-Ess	Director, H	ea 2022
Hospitals & ESibley	Daniel	155381.74	1122.78	Windsor-Ess	Director, H	ur 2022
Hospitals & E Atkins	on Ashleigh	154727.14	513.59	Windsor-Ess	Marketing	ar 2022
Hospitals & F Lawal	Felicia	145519.58	1041.06	Windsor-Ess	Director, H	ea 2022
Hospitals & F Nadal	in Eric	139863.31	1007.32	Windsor-Ess	Director, H	ea 2022
Hospitals & F Mcalp	ine Kimberly	133654.71	578.1	Windsor-Ess	Nurse Prac	tit 2022
Hospitals & E Toffol	o Christina	123454.08	766.25	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	He 2022
Hospitals & E Ellard-	-Ryall Amanda	122925.24	781.05	Windsor-Ess	(Manager, (Ch 2022
Hospitals & F Diab	Razane	121499.82	762.55	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	nf 2022
Hospitals & Farrug	gia Kelly	119217.06	781.05	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	He 2022
Hospitals & F Hegaz	i Joanne	118325.67	781.81	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	He 2022
Hospitals & E D'Souz	za Ramsey	117373.36	752.06	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	Ep 2022
Hospitals & FJaniss	e Michael	116296.16	752.06	Windsor-Ess	(Manager, (Co 2022
Hospitals & F Peczul	is Victoria	115442.58	715.06	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	En 2022
Hospitals & EVesco	Sandra	115139.13	729.71	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	nf 2022
Hospitals & F Bayug	a Fernando	114944.74	752.06	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	a 2022
Hospitals & E Mccal	lum Stephanie A	ır 110132.61	710.44	Windsor-Ess	COVID Vac	ciı 2022
Hospitals & F Wolte	rs Amy	109832.18	694.08	Windsor-Ess	Manager, A	Ac 2022
Hospitals & E Chajko	owski Amanda	109647.22	713.16	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	He 2022
Hospitals & F Hill	Sarah	108967.71	710.18	Windsor-Ess	(Manager, (Or 2022
Hospitals & Frey	Marc	107836.73	752.06	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	Pla 2022
Hospitals & ESantai	rossa Laura	106332	615.48	Windsor-Ess	Public Hea	lth 2022
Hospitals & F Labec	Rana	105686.34	686.06	Windsor-Ess	Dentist	2022
Hospitals & F Adedu	igbe Toluwalope	104000.66	704.12	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	nf 2022
Hospitals & E Gaffar	n Courtney	102142.84	564.93	Windsor-Ess	Public Hea	lth 2022
Hospitals & EBenne	tt Elaine	100736.24	530.52	Windsor-Ess	Manager, I	En 2022